THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

Utilities & Environmental Services
2008 Enterprise Drive
Round Rock, Texas 78664

BID TABULATION

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY : Danny Halden & Jorae Rosenthal

DATE :

5/5/2015

SHEET: 1 of 2
CONTRACT : Dove Creek Drainage Improvements
Patin Construction Coyote Construction Aaron Concrete CRU, LTD JKB Construction
LOCATION : 2008 Enterprise Drive Statement of Safety? Yes |Statement of Safety? No Statement of Safety? Yes |Statement of Safety? Yes |Statement of Safety? No
DATE: 5/5/2015 TIME: 2:00 PM Addendum(s)? N/A Addendum(s)? N/A Addendum(s)? N/A Addendum(s)? N/A Addendum(s)? N/A
PROJECT DURATION: 75 Calendar Days Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes
BASE BID
APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST
1 Mobilization 1 LS $15,000.00 | $15,000.00 | $16,000.00 $16,000.00 | $15,000.00 | $15,000.00 | $12,000.00 $12,000.00 | $19,000.00 $19,000.00
2 Trench Safety 1350 LF $2.00 $2,700.00 $1.50 $2,025.00 $13.00 | $17,550.00 $2.00 $2,700.00 $5.00 $6,750.00
3 Barricade, Signing & Traffic Safety 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 | $6,000.00 $6,000.00 | $18,000.00 | $18,000.00 | $8,000.00 $8,000.00 | $13,000.00 $13,000.00
4 15'x 3' Curb Inlet 4 EA $6,000.00 | $24,000.00 | $5,180.00 $20,720.00 |  $5,500.00 |  $22,000.00 | $11,500.00 $46,000.00 | $10,000.00 $40,000.00
5 10" x 3' Curb Inlet 1 EA $5,000.00 $5,000.00 | $3,600.00 $3,600.00 |  $3,600.00 $3,600.00 | $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00
6 Adjust Existing Wastewater Service 1 EA $5,000.00 $5,000.00 | $1,750.00 $1,750.00 |  $5,800.00 $5,800.00 |  $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
7 Adjust Existing Water Service 2 EA $5,000.00 |  $10,000.00 {* $2,400.00 | ¥ $4,800.00 |  $5,000.00 |  $10,000.00 | $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00
8 5'x 5' Concrete Junction Box 2 EA $4,500.00 $9,000.00 | $4,300.00 $8,600.00 |  $4,200.00 $8,400.00 | $12,500.00 $25,000.00 $7,800.00 $15,600.00
9 36" Outfall 1 EA $7,500.00 $7,500.00 | $7,250.00 $7,250.00 |  $6,000.00 $6,000.00 | $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
10 2" HMAC Type D 82 TN $150.00 | $12,300.00 $285.00 $23,370.00 $200.00 |  $16,400.00 $650.00 $53,300.00 $250.00 $20,500.00
11 Replace Concrete Sidewalk 60 SY $70.00 $4,200.00 $84.00 $5,040.00 $345.00 |  $20,700.00 $150.00 $9,000.00 $120.00 $7,200.00
12 Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter 25 LF $50.00 $1,250.00 $175.00 $4,375.00 $80.00 $2,000.00 $90.00 $2,250.00 $100.00 $2,500.00
13 8" - 12" Deep Rock Riprap 40 SY $50.00 $2,000.00 $125.00 $5,000.00 $95.00 $3,800.00 $125.00 $5,000.00 $200.00 $8,000.00
14 Replace Concrete Valley Gutter 10 SY $100.00 $1,000.00 $472.00 $4,720.00 $300.00 $3,000.00 $300.00 $3,000.00 $200.00 $2,000.00
15 Silt Fence 400 LF $3.00 $1,200.00 $5.30 $2,120.00 $4.00 $1,600.00 $6.00 $2,400.00 $4.00 $1,600.00
16 Rock Berm 25 LF $40.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $2,500.00 $50.00 $1,250.00 $65.00 $1,625.00 $30.00 $750.00
17 Inlet Protection 5 EA $100.00 $500.00 $275.00 $1,375.00 $110.00 $550.00 $150.00 $750.00 $130.00 $650.00
18 Sod in-kind 40 SY $10.00 $400.00 $33.00 $1,320.00 $14.99 $599.60 $15.00 $600.00 $30.00 $1,200.00
19 Remove/dispose AC Water main 100 LF $20.00 $2,000.00 $25.00 $2,500.00 $125.00{  $12,500.00 $150.00{  $15,000.00 $300.00 $30,000.00
20 Adjust Existing Water Main 100 LF $250.00 |  $25,000.00 $125.00]  $12,500.00 $150.00{  $15,000.00 $200.00]  $20,000.00 $200.00 $20,000.00
21 Water Main Fittings 0.5 TN $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,508.00 $1,754.00 $1,973.58 $986.79 $7,500.00 $3,750.00 $6,250.00 $3,125.00
TOTAL BASE BID: $138,050.00 *- $137,319.00 $184,736.39 $241,375.00 $229,875.00

*Corrected upon bid tabulation




BID TABULATION

Contract: Dove Creek Drainage Improvements (Continued) SHEET: 2 of 2
Patin Construction Coyote Construction Aaron Concrete CRU, LTD JKB Construction
ADD ALTERNATE NO.1
APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST COST COST
Al-1 36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe 745 LF $163.00 | $121,435.00 $225.00 | $167,625.00 $200.00 | $149,000.00 $235.00 | $175,075.00 $242.00 $180,290.00
Al-2 30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe 165 LF $145.00 $23,925.00 $210.00 $34,650.00 $160.00 $26,400.00 $205.00 $33,825.00 $220.00 $36,300.00
Al-3 18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe 135 LF $125.00 | $16,875.00 $132.00 $17,820.00 $135.00 $18,225.00 $155.00 $20,925.00 $177.00 $23,895.00
Al-4 36" RCP 22.5 ° Bend 3 EA $700.00 $2,100.00 $1,200.00 $3,600.00 $2,550.00 $7,650.00 |  $1,950.00 $5,850.00 $1,365.00 $4,095.00
Al-5 36" RCP 11.25 ° Bend 1 EA $700.00 $700.00 $1,460.00 $1,460.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00 | $1,950.00 $1,950.00 $1,365.00 $1,365.00
Al-6 36" x 18" RCP 45° Wye 3 EA $800.00 $2,400.00 $1,400.00 $4,200.00 $2,400.00 $7,200.00 | $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,475.00 $4,425.00
Al-7 30" x 18" RCP 60° Wye 3 EA $600.00 $1,800.00 $1,270.00 $3,810.00 $3,000.00 $9,000.00 | $1,750.00 $5,250.00 $1,330.00 $3,990.00
Al-8 Stopper/Plug 18" RCP 1 EA $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 $250.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $950.00 $950.00
Al1-9 Stopper/Plug 30" RCP 2 EA $500.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $500.00 $1,850.00 $3,700.00 $375.00 $750.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00
TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE NO.1: $170,735.00 $233,915.00 $225,375.00 $249,925.00 $257,310.00
ADD ALTERNATE NO.2
A2-1 36" Polypropylene Pipe 745 LF $145.00 | $108,025.00 $210.00 | $156,450.00 $177.00 | $131,865.00 $195.00 | $145,275.00 $228.00]  $169,860.00
A2-2 30" Polypropylene Pipe 165 LF $135.00 $22,275.00 $206.00 $33,990.00 $160.00 $26,400.00 $190.00 $31,350.00 $224.00 $36,960.00
A2-3 18" Polypropylene Pipe 135 LF $125.00 $16,875.00 $126.00 $17,010.00 $130.00 $17,550.00 $135.00 $18,225.00 $177.00 $23,895.00
A2-4 36" Polypropylene 22.5° Bend 3 EA $700.00 $2,100.00 $1,090.00 $3,270.00 $2,400.00 $7,200.00 | $1,150.00 $3,450.00 $1,580.00 $4,740.00
A2-5 36" Polypropylene 11.25° Bend 1 EA $700.00 $700.00 $1,090.00 $1,090.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 | $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,540.00 $1,540.00
A2-6 36" x 18" Polypropylene 45° Wye 3 EA $800.00 $2,400.00 $1,400.00 $4,200.00 $2,400.00 $7,200.00 | $1,150.00 $3,450.00 $1,875.00 $5,625.00
A2-7 36" x 18" Polypropylene 60° Wye 3 EA $600.00 $1,800.00 $1,200.00 $3,600.00 $3,000.00 $9,000.00 $1,150.00 $3,450.00 $1,870.00 $5,610.00
A2-8 Stopper/Plug 18" Polypropylene 1 EA $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 $250.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,175.00 $1,175.00 $1,085.00 $1,085.00
A2-9 Stopper/Plug 30" Polypropylene 2 EA $500.00 $1,000.00 $350.00 $700.00 $1,700.00 $3,400.00 $675.00 $1,350.00 |  $1,230.00 $2,460.00
TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE NO.2: $155,675.00 $220,560.00 $206,715.00 $208,725.00 $251,775.00
TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALTERNATE NO.1: $308,785.00 ol $371,234.00 $410,111.39 $491,300.00 $487,185.00
TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALTERNATE NO.2: $293,725.00 $357,879.00 $391,451.39 $450,100.00 $481,650.00

*Corrected upon bid tabulation



